
 2021 YEAR END FINALS
ENGLISH WESTERN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

FINAL AUDITED STANDINGS

* Tie Broken By Placings/Random Draw
N/S = No Score 10/28/2021 11:38 AM 

Standing Qualified Points Rider Horse Region

Champion Y 11 Kristen UrLaub Sugar High 3

Champion Y 16 Stephanie Dixon Lookin Famous 3
Res Champion Y 5* Audry May GD Flaming Fox 3
Top 3rd Y 5* Autumn Kerner Miss Scarlet Design 3
Top 4th Y 4 Cohen Kell PDF Artful Investor 4
Top 5th Y 2 Aryanah Bolton Precisson Made 4

Champion Y 15 Stephanie Dixon Lookin Famous 3
Res Champion Y 7 Kristen UrLaub Sugar High 3
Top 3rd Y 3 Aryanah Bolton Presisson Made 4

Champion Y 30 Nathaniel Hewitt Autumn Fords Bar 5
Res Champion Y 23 Tanner Bradley Mr Deeds 4
Top 3rd Y 22 Jessica Urlaub Buck 3

N/A

Champion Y 17 Adam Flynn Custom Plated Slider 4
Res Champion Y 15 Janelle Sanford Skyline Cat 4
Top 3rd Y 13 Adam Flynn Rosey Goes Hollywood 4
Top 4th Y 10 Lindy Santellan Leona's Surprise 4

Champion Y 7 Joe Sanford Mister Smarty Pants 4

Champion Y 30 Autumn Kerner Miss Scarlet Design 3

Champion Y 53 Delany Lee Invite The Best 3
Res Champion Y 48 Ryleigh Bolton PDF Artful Investor 4
Top 3rd Y 22 Brenna Gray Ever So Natural 4
Top 4th Y 10 Audrey May GD Flaming Fox 3

N/A

Champion Y 10 Audrey May GD Flaming Fox 3

Halter Junior Horse

Halter Senior Horse

Halter Open

Reining Open

English 10 & Under

English 17 & Under

English Open

LeadLine English/Western

English 18 & Over/AA

Reining Junior

Reining Senior
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FINAL AUDITED STANDINGS

* Tie Broken By Placings/Random Draw
N/S = No Score 10/28/2021 11:38 AM 

Standing Qualified Points Rider Horse Region

Champion Y 40 Jessica Urlaub Buck 3

Champion Y 28 Aryanah Bolton Precission Made 4
Res Champion Y 12 Lia Urlaub Toby 3
Top 3rd Y 1 Sophia Carlson Buck 3

N/A

Champion Y 42 Paige Bradley Versions To Treasure 4
Res Champion Y 40 Lauren Hern Alex 3
Top 3rd Y 36 Autumn Kerner Miss Scarlet Design 3
Top 4th Y 35 Lia Urlaub Toby 3

Champion Y 64 Cohen Kell PDF Artful Investor 4
Res Champion Y 60 Audrey May GD Flaming Fox 3
Top 3rd Y 31 Madalyn Campbell Don't Need No Alibi 3
Top 4th Y 19 Mallory Berhorst In Perfect Rhythm 4
Top 5th Y 16 Delaney Lee Invite The Best 3
Top 6th Y 4 Ava Girardi Ever So Natural 4

Champion Y 35 Stephanie Dixon Lookin Famous 3
Res Champion Y 28 Sandra Ballard Mustang Sally 3

Champion Y 62 Audrey May GD Flaming Fox 3
Res Champion Y 30 Sandra Ballard Mustang Sally 3
Top 3rd Y 19 Shelah Bolton Precisson Made 4

Champion Y 63 Madalyn Campbell Don't Need No Alibi 3
Res Champion Y 8 Sophia Carlson Buck 3

Champion Y 57 Lisa Hertz I'll Be A Real Prize 5
Res Champion Y 40 Natalie Casey Jacs Tnsel Doll 3
Top 3rd Y 35 Melanie Williams Poco Docs Fast Cash 5
Top 4th Y 32 Ashley Stahley Lee Okie Jac 3
Top 5th Y 28 Linda DeJoria Powers Secret Cash 5
Top 6th Y 22 Susan Remmich Sweet Choclate Kizzes 5

Ranch 18 & Over/AA

Western Walk Jog 17 & Under

Western Walk Jog 18 & Over/AA

Western Walk Only 10 & Under

Western 17 & Under

Western 18 & Over/AA

Western Open

Western 10 & Under

Ranch 17 & Under
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* Tie Broken By Placings/Random Draw
N/S = No Score 10/28/2021 11:38 AM 

Standing Qualified Points Rider Horse Region
Top 7th Y 13 Jacqueline Robinette Ima Sassy Conclusion 5
Top 8th Y 8 Carleen Vinum Gunner 3

Champion Y 60 Carleen Vinum Gunner 3
Res Champion Y 47 Kim Combs Flying Cash Reward 4
Top 3rd Y 41 Shelly Slater Not Your Average Joe 3
Top 4th Y 8 Jacqueline Robinette Ima Sassy Conclusion 5

Ranch Open
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